NERIN

Xiaobitan Station

[y

Destination

Tk

Qizhang

BESEIRHR B55EES]

=PES

First Train
EH | BlfRE
Weekdays Holidays

06:03

=]

Transfer Lines Transfer Stations

ToRiG © FR B S

Qizhang Station, Nanjing Fuxing Station

B RKERIR | TR PERSE
Tamsui-Xinyi Line

WMIFIES SR

Songshan-Xindian Line | Qizhang Station

TERIG ~ hSUh

Qizhang Station, Guting Station

O PRIFER iR AT - S5

b

SR TaRiG ~ FAPTUG - FIBREEELG

Wenhu Line Qizhang Station, Ximen Station, Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station

TaRiG ~ RIEfCRELS « KZib

Qizhang Station, Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Daan Station

Qizhang Station, Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station

Zhonghe-Xinlu Line Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station, Jingan Station

TaRiG ~ KIEMG ~ BERIELG

Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station, Touqgianzhuang Station

iR Gk - FPInE
BL 1. , Ximen Station

sannan Line TaRiG » KIEMIG ~ RABIG © S ARISIG

Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station, Bangiao Station, ¥rBangiao Station

y Bk G3RIs « AT

Circular Line Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station

FACIL TaRIG » RIEfCRELS ~ A03G

Xinbeitou Qizhang Station, Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Beitou Station

A?I@g&%ﬁﬁ To Nanshijiao @?EEEE,EIEU To Huilong D?I]Eiﬁﬁrﬁ] To Dingpu **&@ﬁ%*&*ﬁﬁﬁ Bangiao Station, Bannan Line

51 - RINZDIIERRIGETE - BRERESETRERE TINIHEER - BIRREERGIRE -

Note: The above schedule shows train departure times. Actual times may vary. Please wait on the platform ahead of time.
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Last Train Departures

TEH =

Weekdays Holidays

23:57

RS ERE

Last Train Departures

TEH =

Weekdays Holidays

23:57
23:09
23:57

23.57
23:57

23:57

23:26
23:42/

23:09
23:420

23:57

23:26
23:42

23:42

23:09



