圆儿碧潭站

Xiaobitan Station

目的地 Destination	首班車 First Train		最後搭車時間 Last Train Departures	
	平常日 Weekdays	例假日 Holidays	平常日 Weekdays	例假日 Holidays
七張 Qizhang	06:03		23:57	

轉乘路線	轉乘車站	最後搭車時間 Last Train Departures	
Transfer Lines	Transfer Stations	平常日 例假日 Weekdays Holidays	
BR 文湖線 Wenhu Line	七張站、南京復興站 Qizhang Station, Nanjing Fuxing Station	23:57	
	七張站、西門站、南港展覽館站 Qizhang Station, Ximen Station, Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station	23:09	
	七張站、中正紀念堂站、大安站 Qizhang Station, Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Daan Station	23:57	
R 淡水信義線 Tamsui-Xinyi Line	七張站、中正紀念堂站 Qizhang Station, Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station	23:57	
G 松山新店線 Songshan-Xindian Line	七張站 Qizhang Station	23:57	
中和新蘆線 Zhonghe-Xinlu Line	七張站、古亭站 Qizhang Station, Guting Station	23:57	
	七張站、大坪林站、景安站 Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station, Jingan Station	23:26 23:42△	
	七張站、大坪林站、頭前庄站 Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station, Touqianzhuang Station	23:09 23:42©	
BL 板南線 Bannan Line	七張站、西門站 Qizhang Station, Ximen Station	23:57	
	七張站、大坪林站、板橋站、☆板橋站 Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station, Banqiao Station, ☆Banqiao Station	23:26 23:42	
Y 環狀線 Circular Line	七張站、大坪林站 Qizhang Station, Dapinglin Station	23:42	
新北投 Xinbeitou	七張站、中正紀念堂站、北投站 Qizhang Station, Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Beitou Station	23:09	

△往南勢角方向 To Nanshijiao ◎往迴龍方向 To Huilong □往頂埔方向 To Dingpu ☆板南線板橋站 Banqiao Station, Bannan Line